Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503253EN   page 1
April 2026
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Additional Resources  page 3
•	 Wiring Diagrams  page 4

April 2026
PRO Outdoor Sensor Extender / Multiplier
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RSWPD4-WE-U-WH
Product Family Motion Lens Configuration Type Voltage Colors
Product Family Motion Lens Configuration Type Voltage Colors
RSWPD = WaveLinx PRO Remote 4 = Low Mount Sensor, 7 - 15ft (2.1 - 4.5m)
5 = High Mount Sensor, 15 - 40ft (4.5 - 12.2m)
      (applicable to RSWPD in CM configuration)
WE = Wireless Extender (hopper) *
CM = Control Multiplier
Wireless Extender
U =  120-277V
9 = 347V
8 = 480V
Control Multiplier
1 = 120V
3 = 240V
4 = 277V
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
Note
* RSWPD-WE use the low mount sensor and
be placed at a height no higher than 15 ft.
Required Accessories
All WaveLinx connected lighting system accessories require at least one WaveLinx Area Controller (WAC2) for communications.
Ensure the bill of material includes one of the following components.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
WAC2-POE WaveLinx Area Controller G2, PoE powered
WAC2-120 WaveLinx Area Controller G2 with 120VAC to PoE Injector
Optional Accessories
For connection to 120VAC outlets.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
WPOE2-120 120VAC to PoE Injector
Key Features
RSWPD-WE:
•	 Configuration suitable for installation up to 15ft (4m) high
mounting applications
RSWPD-CM:
•	 Out-of-the-box functionality
(on at dusk, off at dawn, occupied to 100%)
•	 Passive Infra-Red (PIR) motion sensor with coverage up to 5000 sq ft
•	 Integrated photocell for closed loop daylight switching
All configurations:
•	 Software configurable settings with WaveLinx Mobile Application
•	 Simple tool-less twist lock fixture connection via 4-pin Zhaga Book 18 socket
•	 IP66 rating and powder coated cast aluminum housing for outdoor applications
Mechanical
Size:  4.378” x 4.63” x 11.5” (112mm x 119mm x 292mm)
Weight: 11 lbs (5.0 kg)
Environment:
•	 Operating temperature: -40°F to 131°F (-40°C to 55°C)
•	 Default behavior intended for outdoor use only
Mounting: Wall mount, square pole or round pole mount
Mounting Height:
•	 CM version:  40ft (12m) and 15ft (5m) options available
•	 WE version:  15ft (5m) only
Color: White, Bronze and Black colors available
Housing:
•	 One-piece, die-cast aluminum
•	 Finished in super durable TGIC polyester powder coat
•	 IP66 rated
Electrical
Power limitations for the RSWPD-CM configuration:
Voltage Amperage Max Wattage
120V 16A 1800W
240V 8A 1800W
277V 8A 2100W
Software Specifications
•	 Mobile app configuration for Occupancy/Vacancy